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Mois juil-18 aolt-18 sept-18 oct-18 nov-18 déc-18
Semaines 32 | 33 34 35 36 37 38 39

Jours début sem.

Vacances

Périodes

Mercredi

Dimanche
Volume - OF
Volume - Stage
Certification
Raltrapage

27-aolit

03-sept

10-sept

17-sept

24-sept

V scolaires

V scolaires

V scolaires

Total

133

273

EPMSP

Mois

janv-19

févr-19

mai-19

juin-19

Semaines

3

4

5

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Jours début sem.

07-janv

14-janv.

21-janv

28-janv

Vacances

V scolaires

Périodes

Mercredi
Jeudi

Vendredi

Dimanche

Volume - OF

V scolaires

V scolaires

V scolaires

V scolaires

13-mai

20-mai

27-mai

03-juin

10-juin

17-juin

24-juin

Total

309

Volume - Stage

28

35

35

35

559

Certification

Raltrapage

Mois

juil-19

ao(it-19

sep

t-19

oct-19

nov-19

déc-19

Semaines

27

28

| 20

|

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Jours début sem.

01-juil

Vacances

Périodes
Lundi
Mardi

Mercredi
Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche
Volume - OF

08-juil

15-juil

22-juil

29-juil

05-aolit

12-ao0t

19-a00t

26-a00t

02-sept

09-sept

16-sept

23-sept

30-sept

07-oct

14-oct

21-oct

255

28-oct

04-nov.

11-nov

18-nov

25-nov.

02-déc

09-déc

16-déc

31

23-déc

Total

238,5

Volume - Stage

35

35

35

35

35

35

28

35

35

21

21

28

28

28

9,5

678,5

Certification

Rattrapage

Mois.

janv-20

févr-20

mars-20

avr-20

juin-20

Semaines

1

2

3

4

5

6

| 7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

| IS

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Jours début sem.

30-déc

06-janv.

13-janv

20-janv.

27-anv.

Vacances

Périodes
Lundi
Mardi

Mercredi
Jeudi

03-févr

10-févr

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

Volume - OF

255

17-févr

24-févr

02-mars

09-mars

16-mars

23-mars

30-mars

06-avr

13-avr

20-avr

27-avr

04-mai

11-mai

18-mai

25-mai

01-juin

08-juin

15-juin

22-juin

Total

259,5

Volume - Stage

2,5

21

21

21

21

28

28

28

21

21

21

35

28

35

21

21

608,5

Certification

Rattrapage

Légende

Employeur / Stage

OF - ADPS

Vacances scolaires

dates a finaliser

dates a finaliser

OF - LIGUES uc8-9

Certification

modules complémentaires

Répartition horaire

En O.F.

En org. Formation

940

lére année

442

En stage

2119

2e année

498

Total Formation

3059

Total Formation

940




